
Child Abuse Awareness and Prevention offered by Parents Anonymous of South Carolina, Inc. 
Children cannot be expected to protect themselves from child abuse. It is the responsibility of 
adults to be trained in child abuse awareness and prevention. This comprehensive training will 
empower you to become proactive and an advocate for children. You will learn about the four 
major types of child abuse: physical, sexual, emotional, and neglect; how to recognize the clues 
that children give us, the behavior typically shown by perpetrators, and how to make a report 
to the proper authorities when indicated. When adults are educated in the signs of child abuse 
and neglect, and how to react to them; children are safer and families are strengthened. Note: 
In order to ensure the safety of all Girl Scouts this training is required for one person in each  
troop.  We do encourage anyone who is working directly with girls (attend meeting, 
chaperone trips) to attend this training. There is now a $10.00 fee, remember that you can 
use Troop Funds to pay for this training.  
 

 

Friday September 24, 2010 6pm-9pm Myrtle Beach, TBA Friday, Sept. 17, 2010 

Thursday, October 28, 2010 6pm-9pm Beaufort Co., TBA Thursday, October 21, 2010 

Thursday, November 4, 2010 6pm-9pm Florence Service Center Thursday, October 28, 2010 

Thursday, December 9, 2010 6pm-9pm Berkley County, TBA Tuesday, November 30, 2020 

Thursday, January 13, 2011 6pm-9pm East Cooper, TBA Thursday, January 6, 2011 

Thursday, February 10, 2011 6pm-9pm N. Charleston Service Center Thursday, February 3, 2011 

Thursday, March 10, 2011 6pm-9pm Orangeburg, TBA Thursday, March 3, 2011 

 

Who: Registered Adult Girl Scouts  

Fee: $10.00 per person 

Additional Notes: Deadline is 1 week (7 days) before the class. Please use a Training 
Registration Form to register for this training.  
Minimum: 20 participants, Maximum: 50 participants 
 


